
from and
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Monday, July 22, 2024 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Friday, November 15, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 *Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Friday, January 17, 2025 Tuesday, February 18, 2025

Friday, January 17, 2025 Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Tuesday, March 18, 2025

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Tuesday, May 19, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Tuesday, May 19, 2025 Tuesday, June 13, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Tuesday, June 13, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Thursday, August 14, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025

* Meetings are the third Tuesday of each 
month at 5:30 pm, except where noted.ohre@urbanaillinois.us
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